
LOT 34 RESERVE AT JEWELL LAKE PH

WD 1448-2164, WD 1489-2034,

SOLOMON CALVIN L/SOLOMON SHONDA P
449 SW JEWEL LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02439-234

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.04 1.00/

04/24/2023 MLU

12/28/2023 TW 0.59 28,800 0 0 28,800

STANDARD
2

271,763
1,380
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301,943
0

301,943
0

301,943
301,943

0

304,716

1489/2034 5/03/2023 WD Q I 01 296,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WJHFL LLC, D/B/A WJH 

SOLOMON CALVIN L

1448/2164 9/27/2021 WD Q V 05 1,558,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GSMS DEVELOPERS INC

WJHFL LLC, D/B/A WJ

2026
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000047717 Solar Power Syste 14,736 07/24/2023

000044060 New Residential C 177,600 03/31/2022

HX Base Yr

449 SW JEWEL LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,067 119.7900 134.16 277,309 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1781

BAS 1,781 100 2024 1,781 234,160

FGR 400 55 2024 220 28,925

FOP 104 30 2024 31 4,076

FOP 116 30 2024 35 4,602

2,401 2,067 271,763

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=10,-20] W12 S8 W13 N8 W14 S39 E20 S14 E5 S7
E14 N60 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=-29,19] E20 S20 W20 N20 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-15,-20] E13 S8 W13 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=10,40] W14 N7 W5 S6 W1 S5 E20 N4 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 460.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,380

1,380

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 24,000.00 28,800.00 28,800


